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
large island. The master suite is a tranquil retreat with a
spacious walk-in closet and an impressive bathroom. Smart
home capabilities and a Quiet Cool house fan add modern
convenience. The backyard oasis includes a covered Arizona
room and lush landscaping. Leased solar panels, a tankless
water heater, and a water filtration system contribute to
energy efficiency. This home offers access to amenities
situated near schools, shopping, and major freeway

CLOSED NOVEMBER 2023

1312 BIG DIPPER DRIVE, BEAUMONT
4 BED / 3 BATH 2,067 SQ.FT
CLOSED AT: $540,000

SOLD FOR: $15,000 OVER ASKING

Embrace luxury in this Sundance Beaumont home featuring
elegant vinyl plank flooring and a masterful kitchen with
granite countertops and top-tier appliances. The grand living
room, perfect for entertainment, boasts surround sound and
recessed lighting. The serene master suite offers stunning
mountain views and smart lighting. With eco-friendly features
like solar panels, this home in a sought-after community
promises a remarkable living experience.

ADDRESS SOLD PRICE BR/BA SQFT DOM ADDRESS
45516 Calle Ayora $775,000 4/3 2909 48 32926 Josheroo Ct.
41499 Yankee Run Ct $820,000 4/3 2272 3 29722 Ramsey Ct.
43445 Corte Almeria $600,000 3/2 1133 21 41371 Pine Tree Cir.
32005 Corte El Dorado $730,500 4/3 2732 6 44822 Corison St.
45890 Corte Carmello $850,000 4/3 3134 49 31352 Taylor Ln.
41795 Corte Monita $875,000 4/3 3189 46 43149 Teramo St.
31091 Kahwea Rd. $1,340,000 5/3 3062 4 28145 Ashtree St.
31209 Via Nubes $580,000 4/3 1951 11 33878 Madrigal Ct.
27833 Tierra Vista Rd. $465,000 2/2 1213 79 30325 Calle Halcon
31236 Puas Dr. $572,500 3/2 1279 37 32883 Cinon Dr.
45038 Camino Veste $790,000 5/3 2648 4 43209 Corte Tolosa

Featured Properties Listed & Sold By The Tomlinson Group 2023-2024

IN ESCROW

31280 CORTE ALHAMBRA., TEMECULA
4 BED / 2.75 BATH / 2,050 SQ.FT
LISTING PRICE: $749,900

Welcome to a move-in-ready home on a tranquil cul-de-sac!
This 4-bed, 2.75-bath residence boasts a spacious 2050 sq ft
floor plan with breathtaking panoramic views. The kitchen is a
chef's delight, and the backyard oasis features apple and pear
trees. Meticulous remodeling includes a stunning kitchen,
upgraded bathrooms, and modern aesthetic touches
throughout. Practical features ensure privacy and security.
Enjoy low taxes and a $20/month HOA fee. Ideal location with
walking distance to schools, a sports park, library, and
shopping. This residence is not just a dwelling; it's a lifestyle.

CLOSED DECEMBER 2023

¥ 3 = =

3 BED /2.5 BATH /1,466 SQ.FT
CLOSED AT: $495,000

Desirable two-story Solera condo in Murrieta's sought-after
community. This 1,466 sq ft home offers 3 bedrooms, 2 baths,
and a downstairs powder room. Built in 2021, it features a
well-maintained interior, luxury vinyl flooring, central air, and
stylish kitchen with stainless steel appliances. The property
includes a two-car garage, leased solar with Sunnova, and
access to community amenities like pool, spa, and park.
Conveniently located near schools, shopping, and freeway
access.

CLOSED NOVEMBER 2023

39647 VIA GALLETAS, MURRIETA
4 BED / 2.5 BATH 2,238 SQ.FT
CLOSED AT: $705,000

Charming single-story ranch-style home in Murrieta's
'Montserrat Classics' community. This 2,280 sq ft residence
offers 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, and a powder room. Features
include a spacious layout, master bath with separate shower
and tub, central heat/air, fireplace, and a stylish kitchen. The
three-car garage, landscaped yards, AstroTurf, and patio
cover make it an entertainer's haven. Ideal location near
schools, shopping, and freeway access, with low taxes and no
HOA.

HOMES SOLD IN LAST 45 DAYS IN TEMECULA

SOLD PRICE BR/BA SQFT DOM
$850,000 4/3 2371 7
$645,000 4/2 1856 87
$710,000 4/2 2141 8/99
$885,000 4/3 3311 59
$355,000 1/1 864 10
$660,000 3/2 1346 24
$661,295 3/2 1883 32
$728,000 4/3 2902 36
$930,000 4/2 2116 31
$484,800 4/3 2644 7
$608,000 3/2 1664 11

This representation is based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service/Association of REALTORS®, as of <<date the data was obtained>>. Display of MLS data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS. The Broker/Agent
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